



We understand your world

M/s. Dusters Total Solutions Services Pvt Ltd
No 331/2 Corporate Miller 3rd Floor
Thimmaiah Road Vasanth Nagar
Bangalore
Karnataka
India
560052

JOINT HOLDERS: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Account Branch : Bengaluru - Richmond Road
Address : No 8/24 Salco Centre,
Richmond Road

City : Bengaluru 560025
State : Karnataka
Phone No. : 080-61606161
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in
Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523
Account number : 05230330002236 NEW DEEMED HNW RBB
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 07/09/22 TO : 07/09/22

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
07/09/2022	IMTIYAZABDUL 0411915	N250222109636526	07/09/2022	12,782.00	0.00	-305,454,325.39
07/09/2022	RAJURAMPRAA 0480404	N250222109636527	07/09/2022	5,739.00	0.00	-305,460,064.39
07/09/2022	JAGADISHGANP 0327397	N250222109636530	07/09/2022	13,603.00	0.00	-305,473,667.39
07/09/2022	SANTOSH SURES 0374394	N250222109636531	07/09/2022	13,603.00	0.00	-305,487,270.39
07/09/2022	NAMDAVPANDUR 0449562	N250222109636532	07/09/2022	12,832.00	0.00	-305,500,102.39
07/09/2022	DHANANJAYBEN 0452852	N250222109636533	07/09/2022	13,250.00	0.00	-305,513,352.39
07/09/2022	AKSHAYSURESH 0452853	N250222109636534	07/09/2022	14,079.00	0.00	-305,527,431.39
07/09/2022	AMARSAMADHAN 0452856	N250222109636535	07/09/2022	15,524.00	0.00	-305,542,955.39
07/09/2022	SUDHA 0471211	N250222109636536	07/09/2022	12,357.00	0.00	-305,555,312.39
07/09/2022	MAHESH 0473807	N250222109636538	07/09/2022	12,357.00	0.00	-305,567,669.39
07/09/2022	SUMIGOVINDRA 0424375	N250222109636539	07/09/2022	13,017.00	0.00	-305,580,686.39
07/09/2022	ESHWARCHANDE 0424377	N250222109636540	07/09/2022	13,017.00	0.00	-305,593,703.39
07/09/2022	RAMESHBHIMKA 0424596	N250222109636541	07/09/2022	13,930.00	0.00	-305,607,633.39
07/09/2022	JITENDRAANAN 0424598	N250222109636542	07/09/2022	13,017.00	0.00	-305,620,650.39
07/09/2022	SANTOSH DHOND 0424600	N250222109636543	07/09/2022	18,196.00	0.00	-305,638,846.39
07/09/2022	SANDESHAGRI 0424601	N250222109636544	07/09/2022	13,930.00	0.00	-305,652,776.39
07/09/2022	FAKHRUDDINMO 0485317	N250222109636546	07/09/2022	27,532.00	0.00	-305,680,308.39
07/09/2022	ANILKISANGAI 0487737	N250222109636547	07/09/2022	10,566.00	0.00	-305,690,874.39
07/09/2022	RAJESHKUMARM 0490851	N250222109636549	07/09/2022	8,890.00	0.00	-305,699,764.39
07/09/2022	ZULFIKARUSMA 0456115	N250222109636551	07/09/2022	13,444.00	0.00	-305,713,208.39
07/09/2022	RAHUL 0445955	N250222109636553	07/09/2022	15,633.00	0.00	-305,728,841.39
07/09/2022	ARUN 0445959	N250222109636554	07/09/2022	19,565.00	0.00	-305,748,406.39
07/09/2022	SUNIL 0446286	N250222109636555	07/09/2022	17,491.00	0.00	-305,765,897.39
07/09/2022	RANJEETSINGH 0452099	N250222109636557	07/09/2022	19,591.00	0.00	-305,785,488.39
07/09/2022	SUNNY 0489394	N250222109636559	07/09/2022	11,979.00	0.00	-305,797,467.39
07/09/2022	JAGDISH 0489395	N250222109636561	07/09/2022	13,419.00	0.00	-305,810,886.39
07/09/2022	DEEPAK 0489450	N250222109636562	07/09/2022	12,459.00	0.00	-305,823,345.39
07/09/2022	GUDDI 0489458	N250222109636565	07/09/2022	12,454.00	0.00	-305,835,799.39
07/09/2022	DHARMENDRASI 0489524	N250222109636566	07/09/2022	14,374.00	0.00	-305,850,173.39

Generation Date : 08-Sep-22 03:09

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1Z
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013